
2/28/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Aip 0 2 12 4 2 20

Cpf 10 9 3 10 7 39

Dem 19,486 23,100 21,430 22,008 21,268 107,292

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 34 43 43 34 29 183

Idp 478 426 496 631 648 2,679

LPF 113 191 187 187 191 869

Npa 15,388 20,301 20,231 19,746 19,415 95,081

PSL 0 2 1 1 1 5

Ref 10 17 13 15 14 69

Rep 24,166 29,130 26,766 25,944 25,126 131,132

UNK 1 0 0 1 0 2

Total 59,686 73,221 69,184 68,581 66,701 337,373

District Number

Party

1



2/28/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,226 1,124 502 245 520 890 992

Gre 3 2 0 0 0 0 2

Idp 16 19 12 9 31 12 11

LPF 11 6 1 7 2 8 8

Npa 1,046 858 395 269 439 751 812

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Rep 1,133 1,064 582 544 988 1,188 1,133

Total 3,437 3,073 1,493 1,075 1,980 2,849 2,960

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

582 625 448 328 521 1,302 311 329 480 463

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 11 12 4 19 21 10 6 7 7

2 4 3 0 1 7 1 3 2 6

477 555 489 217 471 1,348 258 298 400 477

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

443 942 848 580 1,134 1,762 313 321 472 657

1,510 2,138 1,800 1,130 2,146 4,440 893 957 1,362 1,611



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

605 456 769 352 380 171 284 423 12 68

0 2 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0

10 6 10 9 2 2 7 19 0 4

6 0 8 4 6 2 1 10 0 0

583 333 844 309 427 179 243 501 14 75

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

531 289 915 538 496 307 286 773 11 83

1,735 1,087 2,546 1,212 1,314 663 821 1,727 37 230



35 36 38 41 43 44 45 46 47 48

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

511 20 232 106 57 93 84 107 157 201

1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 0 4 3 0 0 1 1 4 1

5 0 4 1 1 3 0 1 2 0

459 18 272 93 66 104 106 119 169 204

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,103 42 340 129 54 137 125 177 164 330

2,085 80 852 333 178 337 316 405 497 736



51 53 54 Total

0 0 0 1

0 0 0 6

34 65 0 16,075

0 0 0 17

0 1 0 301

2 0 0 128

31 71 1 14,781

0 0 0 1

0 0 0 6

47 106 1 21,088

114 243 2 52,404



2/28/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 20 20

Cpf 39 39

Dem 107,292 107,292

ECO 2 2

Gre 183 183

Idp 2,679 2,679

LPF 869 869

Npa 95,081 95,081

PSL 5 5

Ref 69 69

Rep 131,132 131,132

UNK 2 2

Total 337,373 337,373

District Number

Party

3



2/28/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

Aip 19 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 36 0 2 0 0 1 0

Dem 98,262 1,657 2,972 253 63 488 3,597

ECO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 165 1 5 1 0 0 11

Idp 2,435 27 77 7 1 18 114

LPF 790 11 28 0 0 4 36

Npa 88,060 887 2,454 216 51 539 2,874

PSL 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 64 1 2 0 0 0 2

Rep 121,890 1,211 3,461 452 58 758 3,302

UNK 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Total 311,729 3,795 9,002 929 173 1,808 9,937

District Number

Party

4



Total

20

39

107,292

2

183

2,679

869

95,081

5

69

131,132

2

337,373



2/28/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

Aip 14 5 1 20

Cpf 16 10 13 39

Dem 35,816 35,451 36,025 107,292

ECO 1 1 0 2

Gre 69 54 60 183

Idp 1,042 864 773 2,679

LPF 300 329 240 869

Npa 31,810 33,792 29,479 95,081

PSL 1 3 1 5

Ref 26 23 20 69

Rep 36,378 52,577 42,177 131,132

UNK 1 0 1 2

Total 105,474 123,109 108,790 337,373

District Number

Party

5



2/28/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 6 14 20

Cpf 22 17 39

Dem 63,260 44,032 107,292

ECO 0 2 2

Gre 106 77 183

Idp 1,406 1,273 2,679

LPF 484 385 869

Npa 55,764 39,317 95,081

PSL 3 2 5

Ref 35 34 69

Rep 83,109 48,023 131,132

UNK 2 0 2

Total 204,197 133,176 337,373

District Number

Party

6



2/28/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 608 325 933

Gre 0 1 1

Idp 17 6 23

LPF 5 8 13

Npa 585 298 883

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 919 434 1,353

Total 2,134 1,073 3,207

District Number

Party

7



2/28/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Aip 0 2 12 4 2 20

Cpf 10 9 3 10 7 39

Dem 19,486 23,100 21,430 22,008 21,268 107,292

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 34 43 43 34 29 183

Idp 478 426 496 631 648 2,679

LPF 113 191 187 187 191 869

Npa 15,388 20,301 20,231 19,746 19,415 95,081

PSL 0 2 1 1 1 5

Ref 10 17 13 15 14 69

Rep 24,166 29,130 26,766 25,944 25,126 131,132

UNK 1 0 0 1 0 2

Total 59,686 73,221 69,184 68,581 66,701 337,373

District Number

Party

8



2/28/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 16 20 Total

AIP 3 15 2 20

Cpf 10 16 13 39

Dem 35,310 34,303 37,679 107,292

ECO 0 2 0 2

Gre 53 67 63 183

Idp 917 976 786 2,679

LPF 316 289 264 869

Npa 32,758 30,647 31,676 95,081

PSL 2 1 2 5

Ref 18 27 24 69

Rep 50,699 35,053 45,380 131,132

UNK 0 1 1 2

Total 120,086 101,397 115,890 337,373

District Number

Party

9


